3
1 2 3 4
5
35
3.3
F
1
F 0 2

IP65
recessed button – 1 position
CODIFICATION KEY
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Series Type
02 = 5/2 Sub-base mounting
05 = 5/3 c.c. Sub-base mounting
06 = 5/3 o.c. Sub-base mounting
07 = 5/3 p.c. Sub-base mounting
F = COMPA 4 Miniature Valves
Return 12
ATEX version
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
2 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
4 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
7 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
Control 14
2 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
4 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
7 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
- Compact dimensions
- Modularity
- High fl ow rate
- Quick response time
Available ATEX version upon request
X = Atex (upon request)
See ATEX Catalogue
for types and versions
3
UNIVER GROUP
36
3.3
F-02405/2
0,068
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
0,082
F-0244
F-0544
F-0644
F-0744
14 12
14 12
5/2
5/3 c.c.
Subject to changeSPOOL VALVES
F COMPA 4 Miniature Valves
Part no.ReturnSymbol Control
Weight (Kg):